House

2,840 Sqft - 1966 Rangely Ct, Loveland, Colorado

80538

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928061
$415,000
3

2

1

2,840 Sqft

1994

us

Co

Larimer

Loveland

Pheasant Run PUD

80538

City View

Gas Fireplace,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace




